Smart decisions
Tried and tested
stored energy solutions
for the Power and
Utility Industry
Smart decisions
EnerSys provides reliable en
for the power and utilities in

SBS 400 2 400 124 206 403
SBS 480 2 480 145 206 403
SBS 580 2 580 124 206 520
SBS 680 2 680 145 206 520
SBS 780 2 780 166 206 520
SBS 900 2 900 145 206 695
PowerSafe® SBS EON Technology®
For detailed information on PowerSafe® DDm, OPzV, OPzS, Vb and other
EnerSys product ranges, please visit
  PowerSafe® V Front Terminal
PowerSafe Nominal Nominal Capacity (Ah) Length Width Height
V-FT voltage C10 / 1.80Vpc (mm) (mm) (mm)
Types (V) @ 20ºC
12V30F 12 31 280 97 159
12V38F 12 38 280 97 184
12V62F 12 62 280 97 264
12V92F 12 92 395 105 264
12V100FC 12 100 395 108 287
12V101F 12 100 510 110 235
12V125F 12 125 561 105 316
12V155FS 12 150 561 125 283
12V170FS 12 170 561 125 283
12V190F 12 190 561 125 316
PowerSafe® V
PowerSafe Nominal Nominal Capacity (Ah) Length Width Height
V voltage C10 / 1.80Vpc (mm) (mm) (mm)
Types (V) @ 20ºC